South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 11, 2026, 04:33:18 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*0430 (Rat #0007, Act #0089 of 2011) Joint Resolution, By L. Martin and Alexander
Summary: Daniel High School

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SCHOOL DAY MISSED BY STUDENTS ATTENDING DANIEL HIGH
SCHOOL IN THE PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ON AUGUST 18, 2010, DUE TO A WATER MAIN BREAK, IS
EXEMPT FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO SNOW, EXTREME
WEATHER, OR OTHER DISRUPTIONS BE MADE UP. - ratified title

01/25/11
01/25/11
02/02/11
02/09/11
02/09/11
02/10/11
02/15/11
02/17/11
02/24/11
02/24/11
02/25/11
03/10/11
03/16/11
03/18/11
08/23/11

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 13)

Recalled from Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 8)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 17)

Roll call Ayes-15 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 17)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 10)

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 14)
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 24, 2011 (House Journal-page 13)

Read second time (House Journal-page 20)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 21)
Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 1)

Ratified R 7

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/16/11

Act No. 89

Page 1 of 1



