

## Session 119 - (2011-2012)

### S\*0430 (Rat #0007, Act #0089 of 2011) Joint Resolution, By L. Martin and Alexander

**Summary:** Daniel High School

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SCHOOL DAY MISSED BY STUDENTS ATTENDING DANIEL HIGH SCHOOL IN THE PICKENS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT ON AUGUST 18, 2010, DUE TO A WATER MAIN BREAK, IS EXEMPT FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO SNOW, EXTREME WEATHER, OR OTHER DISRUPTIONS BE MADE UP. - ratified title

01/25/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
01/25/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/02/11	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/09/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 17)
02/09/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-15 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 17)
02/10/11	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 10)
02/15/11	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 14)
02/17/11	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 24, 2011 (House Journal-page 13)
02/24/11	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 20)
02/24/11	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 21)
02/25/11	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 1)
03/10/11		Ratified R 7
03/16/11		Signed By Governor
03/18/11		Effective date 03/16/11
08/23/11		Act No. 89